
SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, September 17, 2022 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB CZE 317 2/4/2008
2 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E GRE 22 2/23/2006
3 KULCSAR Dorka FTC HUN 11/15/2008
4 MARKUS Boglarka FTC HUN 315 12/12/2008
5 SEMAROVA Juliana FLOR LAT 116 6/4/2006
6 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 78 4/1/2007
7 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 28 3/23/2006
8 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 23 1/1/2007
9 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa SCOADS MDA 236 1/13/2007
10 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 98 5/6/2007
11 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 61 1/1/2006
12 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 36 2/24/2006
13 ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT ROU 128 10/14/2009
14 BARBU Ioana CSTAB ROU 216 1/7/2008
15 BLAGA Ilia CSMC ROU 10/5/2007
16 BURDULEA Veronica CSMC ROU 8/7/2007
17 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 158 5/17/2006
18 CISMAS Darra CSMCB ROU 69 3/10/2006
19 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 166 7/26/2007
20 LITA Karina CSST ROU 131 9/4/2008
21 MACIU Amalia ACSFT ROU 9/24/2009
22 MALE Enya CSMCB ROU 89 11/22/2006
23 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana CSST ROU 161 3/15/2006
24 MARISESCU Maya ACSFT ROU 224 4/20/2009
25 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT ROU 46 3/21/2006
26 OLARU Alexandra CSMCB ROU 119 11/11/2006
27 PESCARUS Denisa CSMCB ROU 219 7/1/2006
28 POLSCHI Catinca CSUT ROU 107 3/5/2006
29 PREDA Dalia CSST ROU 314 6/5/2006
30 PREDESCU Iulia CSST ROU 11/6/2006
31 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 222 7/28/2007
32 SIPOS Teodora CSMC ROU 6/22/2006
33 TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 228 3/27/2008
34 TIGHINEAN Sonia CSMCB ROU 6/21/2006
35 COSIC Jana MKCZ SRB 229 2/28/2006
36 NIKOLIC Vana MKCZ SRB 1/1/2009
37 STANKOVIC Sofija MKCZ SRB 231 3/30/2006
38 ZORIC Mila MKO SRB 96 1/16/2008
39 ZUNIC Milena MKCZ SRB 95 10/11/2006
40 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 123 5/4/2009
41 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 41 10/23/2007
42 POSVANCOVA Martina KSS SVK 4/12/2010
43 VALACSAY Anna KSS SVK 141 4/5/2008
44 JECHIL Maria GFK SWE 221 3/11/2008
45 MCCOY Amy GFK SWE 6/22/2007
46 MIKULAK Sara ANGBF SWE 42 2/6/2006
47 ATMACA Alara TUR 125 3/10/2009
48 CARPISIR Irmak TUR 168 6/10/2006
49 HAYBER Duru TUR 274 1/2/2006
50 HAYBER Elif Naz TUR 191 1/1/2006
51 HURIEL Ece Gizem TUR 154 4/14/2008
52 OZIRAK IIpek TUR 6/16/2006
53 BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW UKR 83 8/4/2008
54 DERMENZHY Valentyna KIEW UKR 67 2/8/2006
55 GORODYSKA Anna KIEW UKR 9/22/2009
56 KADUN Mariia KIEW UKR 11/22/2009
57 LYZAK Yevheniia KIEW UKR 77 1/10/2007
58 NAHRABOVA Mariia KIEW UKR 268 11/15/2006
59 PRON Kira NIKO UKR 74 3/10/2006
60 SHCHERBA Anna KIEW UKR 154 7/19/2008
61 STEPOVYK Milana KIEW UKR 29 6/9/2007



9 pools
2 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
44 (72.13% of 61) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, September 17, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E GRE 22
2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 23
3 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 28
4 STEPOVYK Milana KIEW UKR 29
5 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 36
6 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 41
7 MIKULAK Sara ANGBF SWE 42
8 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT ROU 46
9 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 61
10 DERMENZHY Valentyna KIEW UKR 67
11 CISMAS Darra CSMCB ROU 69
12 PRON Kira NIKO UKR 74
13 LYZAK Yevheniia KIEW UKR 77
14 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 78
15 BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW UKR 83
16 MALE Enya CSMCB ROU 89
17 ZUNIC Milena MKCZ SRB 95
18 ZORIC Mila MKO SRB 96
19 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 98
20 POLSCHI Catinca CSUT ROU 107
21 SEMAROVA Juliana FLOR LAT 116
22 OLARU Alexandra CSMCB ROU 119
23 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 123
24 ATMACA Alara TUR 125
25 ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT ROU 128
26 LITA Karina CSST ROU 131
27 VALACSAY Anna KSS SVK 141
28 HURIEL Ece Gizem TUR 154
29 SHCHERBA Anna KIEW UKR 154
30 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 158
31 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana CSST ROU 161
32 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 166
33 CARPISIR Irmak TUR 168
34 HAYBER Elif Naz TUR 191
35 BARBU Ioana CSTAB ROU 216
36 PESCARUS Denisa CSMCB ROU 219
37 JECHIL Maria GFK SWE 221
38 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 222
39 MARISESCU Maya ACSFT ROU 224
40 TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 228
41 COSIC Jana MKCZ SRB 229
42 STANKOVIC Sofija MKCZ SRB 231
43 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa SCOADS MDA 236
44 NAHRABOVA Mariia KIEW UKR 268
45 HAYBER Duru TUR 274
46 PREDA Dalia CSST ROU 314
47 MARKUS Boglarka FTC HUN 315
48 SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB CZE 317
49 KADUN Mariia KIEW UKR
50 OZIRAK IIpek TUR
51 BLAGA Ilia CSMC ROU
52 PREDESCU Iulia CSST ROU
53 BURDULEA Veronica CSMC ROU
54 KULCSAR Dorka FTC HUN
55 POSVANCOVA Martina KSS SVK
56 SIPOS Teodora CSMC ROU
57 MCCOY Amy GFK SWE
58 MACIU Amalia ACSFT ROU
59 TIGHINEAN Sonia CSMCB ROU
60 GORODYSKA Anna KIEW UKR
61 NIKOLIC Vana MKCZ SRB



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, September 17, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

PESCARUS Denisa CSMCB / ROU

ZORIC Mila MKO / SRB

GORODYSKA Anna KIEW / UKR

BURDULEA Veronica CSMC / ROU

JECHIL Maria GFK / SWE

GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E / GRE

VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS / MDA

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KHISMATULINA Olena (UKR)
DARABAN Radu (CSUC / ROU)

POLSCHI Catinca CSUT / ROU

SERGHIE Sara CSSM / ROU

BARBU Ioana CSTAB / ROU

MCCOY Amy GFK / SWE

ZUNIC Milena MKCZ / SRB

JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS / MDA

KADUN Mariia KIEW / UKR

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROSU Silviu (CSASB / ROU)
BOROSAK Mirna (ZAGR / CRO)

SIPOS Teodora CSMC / ROU

PREDESCU Iulia CSST / ROU

MARISESCU Maya ACSFT / ROU

DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS / MDA

BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW / UKR

SEMAROVA Juliana FLOR / LAT

HAYBER Elif Naz TUR



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

VADANIUC Eugeniu (SCOADS / MDA)

TAL Karina ACSFT / ROU

MALE Enya CSMCB / ROU

OLARU Alexandra CSMCB / ROU

STEPOVYK Milana KIEW / UKR

POSVANCOVA Martina KSS / SVK

CARPISIR Irmak TUR

KULCSAR Dorka FTC / HUN

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DINCA Mihai (ROU)

HUSU Miruna CSUT / ROU

NAHRABOVA Mariia KIEW / UKR

COSIC Jana MKCZ / SRB

MACIU Amalia ACSFT / ROU

YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ / NED

FORGACH Nina KSS / SVK

COSCODAN Maria SCOADS / MDA

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MILENKOVIC Vidan (MKS / SRB)
CUCU D Mihai (CSASB / ROU)

BLAGA Ilia CSMC / ROU

ATMACA Alara TUR

LYZAK Yevheniia KIEW / UKR

MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana CSST / ROU

FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS / SVK

STANKOVIC Sofija MKCZ / SRB

MARKUS Boglarka FTC / HUN



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SALISCAN Virgil (CSASB / ROU)

ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT / ROU

PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa SCOADS / MDA

PRON Kira NIKO / UKR

CHIOREAN Maria CSSM / ROU

OZIRAK IIpek TUR

MIKULAK Sara ANGBF / SWE

NIKOLIC Vana MKCZ / SRB

Strip 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SUTA Dan (CSMSM / ROU)

CISMAS Darra CSMCB / ROU

LITA Karina CSST / ROU

MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT / ROU

SHCHERBA Anna KIEW / UKR

SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB / CZE

HAYBER Duru TUR

Strip 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

PREDA Dalia CSST / ROU

TIGHINEAN Sonia CSMCB / ROU

VALACSAY Anna KSS / SVK

ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS / MDA

DERMENZHY Valentyna KIEW / UKR

HURIEL Ece Gizem TUR



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, September 17, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E GRE 6 1.00 30 2 +28 Advanced
2 MIKULAK Sara ANGBF SWE 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 STEPOVYK Milana KIEW UKR 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 DERMENZHY Valentyna KIEW UKR 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
5 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT ROU 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
7 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
8 MARKUS Boglarka FTC HUN 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
9 BARBU Ioana CSTAB ROU 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
10 SEMAROVA Juliana FLOR LAT 5 0.83 27 10 +17 Advanced
11 PRON Kira NIKO UKR 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
12 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 5 0.83 25 11 +14 Advanced
13 BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW UKR 5 0.83 23 9 +14 Advanced
14 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
15 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
16 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
17 ZUNIC Milena MKCZ SRB 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
18 ATMACA Alara TUR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
19 OLARU Alexandra CSMCB ROU 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
20 CARPISIR Irmak TUR 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
21 PREDA Dalia CSST ROU 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
22 LITA Karina CSST ROU 3 0.60 16 13 +3 Advanced
23 VALACSAY Anna KSS SVK 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
24 CISMAS Darra CSMCB ROU 3 0.60 17 17 0 Advanced
25 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
26 ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT ROU 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
27 MALE Enya CSMCB ROU 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
28 ZORIC Mila MKO SRB 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
29 NAHRABOVA Mariia KIEW UKR 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
30 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
31 OZIRAK IIpek TUR 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
32 MCCOY Amy GFK SWE 3 0.50 18 22 -4 Advanced
33T TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
33T MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana CSST ROU 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
35 MARISESCU Maya ACSFT ROU 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
36 HAYBER Elif Naz TUR 3 0.50 16 23 -7 Advanced
37 JECHIL Maria GFK SWE 3 0.50 16 24 -8 Advanced
38 SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB CZE 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
39 HURIEL Ece Gizem TUR 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
40 SHCHERBA Anna KIEW UKR 2 0.40 13 18 -5 Advanced
41 PESCARUS Denisa CSMCB ROU 2 0.33 19 21 -2 Advanced
42 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
43 BURDULEA Veronica CSMC ROU 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
44 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
45 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa SCOADS MDA 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Eliminated
46 POLSCHI Catinca CSUT ROU 2 0.33 11 26 -15 Eliminated
47T TIGHINEAN Sonia CSMCB ROU 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
47T ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
49 BLAGA Ilia CSMC ROU 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
50 LYZAK Yevheniia KIEW UKR 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
51 POSVANCOVA Martina KSS SVK 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
52 PREDESCU Iulia CSST ROU 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
53 COSIC Jana MKCZ SRB 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
54 MACIU Amalia ACSFT ROU 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
55 STANKOVIC Sofija MKCZ SRB 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
56 KADUN Mariia KIEW UKR 0 0.00 14 28 -14 Eliminated
57 HAYBER Duru TUR 0 0.00 10 24 -14 Eliminated
58 KULCSAR Dorka FTC HUN 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
59 SIPOS Teodora CSMC ROU 0 0.00 11 29 -18 Eliminated
60 NIKOLIC Vana MKCZ SRB 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
61 GORODYSKA Anna KIEW UKR 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

(1) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

Ref: DINCA Mihai (ROU)

1

Ref: ROSU Silviu (ROU)

2

Table of 8

(1) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

Ref: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)

1

Ref: GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

2

Ref: ROSU Silviu (ROU)

3

Ref: DINCA Mihai (ROU)

4

Table of 16

(1) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

Ref: KHISMATULINA Olena (UKR)

1

Ref: GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

2

Ref: KHISMATULINA Olena (UKR)

3

Ref: GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

4

Ref: DARABAN Radu (ROU)

5

Ref: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)

6

Ref: DARABAN Radu (ROU)

7

Ref: DINCA Mihai (ROU)

8

Table of 32

(1) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini
1

Ref: VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)

2

3

4

5

Ref: KHISMATULINA Olena (UKR)

6

Ref: DARABAN Radu (ROU)

7

8

9

Ref: ROSU Silviu (ROU)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: DINCA Mihai (ROU)

15

16

Table of 64

(1) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

A.O.E / GRE

ACSFT / ROU

GFK / SWE

MKCZ / SRB

SCOADS / MDA

CSTAB / ROU

CSMCB / ROU

CSMCB / ROU

KSS / SVK

KIEW / UKR

FTC / HUN

SCOADS / MDA

GFK / SWE

MKO / SRB

CSST / ROU

CSUT / ROU

SCOADS / MDA

KIEW / UKR

TUR

KIEW / UKR

TUR

KIEW / UKR



Semi-Finals

Ref: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

3

Ref: VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)

5

Ref: VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)

6

Ref: KHISMATULINA Olena (UKR)

7

Ref: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

8

Table of 16

Ref: VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)

9

Ref: VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)

10

Ref: VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)

11

12

Ref: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)

13

Ref: ROSU Silviu (ROU)

14

Ref: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

15

Ref: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)

23

24

25

Ref: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)

26

Ref: GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

27

28

29

30

Ref: KHISMATULINA Olena (UKR)

31

32

Table of 64

KIEW / UKR

ACSFT / ROU

CSSM / ROU

CSMCB / ROU

SCHEZ / NED

NIKO / UKR

CSMC / ROU

CSST / ROU

CSMCB / ROU

JISKHB / CZE

CSUT / ROU

KSS / SVK

TUR

ACSFT / ROU

KSS / SVK

CSSM / ROU

FLOR / LAT

SCOADS / MDA

TUR

TUR

(34) MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana
CSST / ROU

ANGBF / SWE



(1) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

Ref: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)
Assist: ROSU Silviu (ROU)
Assist: GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

1

Finals

(1) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

Ref: GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)
Assist: DINCA Mihai (ROU)
Assist: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

1

Ref: ROSU Silviu (ROU)
Assist: DINCA Mihai (ROU)
Assist: GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

Ref: DINCA Mihai (ROU)

1

Ref: ROSU Silviu (ROU)

2

Ref: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

3

Ref: VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)

4

Table of 8

(1) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

A.O.E / GRE

FTC / HUN

SCOADS / MDA

KIEW / UKR

SCHEZ / NED

NIKO / UKR

FLOR / LAT

ANGBF / SWE



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, September 17, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E GRE 2/23/2006
2 MIKULAK Sara ANGBF SWE 2/6/2006
3T YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 2/24/2006
3T DERMENZHY Valentyna KIEW UKR 2/8/2006
5 MARKUS Boglarka FTC HUN 12/12/2008
6 SEMAROVA Juliana FLOR LAT 6/4/2006
7 PRON Kira NIKO UKR 3/10/2006
8 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 5/6/2007
9 STEPOVYK Milana KIEW UKR 6/9/2007
10 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT ROU 3/21/2006
11 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 10/23/2007
12 BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW UKR 8/4/2008
13 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 1/1/2007
14 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 3/23/2006
15 CISMAS Darra CSMCB ROU 3/10/2006
16 ZORIC Mila MKO SRB 1/16/2008
17 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 4/1/2007
18 BARBU Ioana CSTAB ROU 1/7/2008
19 ZUNIC Milena MKCZ SRB 10/11/2006
20 ATMACA Alara TUR 3/10/2009
21 OLARU Alexandra CSMCB ROU 11/11/2006
22 CARPISIR Irmak TUR 6/10/2006
23 LITA Karina CSST ROU 9/4/2008
24 VALACSAY Anna KSS SVK 4/5/2008
25 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 5/4/2009
26 ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT ROU 10/14/2009
27 MALE Enya CSMCB ROU 11/22/2006
28 NAHRABOVA Mariia KIEW UKR 11/15/2006
29 OZIRAK IIpek TUR 6/16/2006
30 MCCOY Amy GFK SWE 6/22/2007
31 MARISESCU Maya ACSFT ROU 4/20/2009
32 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 7/26/2007
33 PREDA Dalia CSST ROU 6/5/2006
34 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 7/28/2007
35T MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana CSST ROU 3/15/2006
35T TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 3/27/2008
37 HAYBER Elif Naz TUR 1/1/2006
38 JECHIL Maria GFK SWE 3/11/2008
39 SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB CZE 2/4/2008
40 HURIEL Ece Gizem TUR 4/14/2008
41 SHCHERBA Anna KIEW UKR 7/19/2008
42 PESCARUS Denisa CSMCB ROU 7/1/2006
43 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 5/17/2006
44 BURDULEA Veronica CSMC ROU 8/7/2007
45 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa SCOADS MDA 1/13/2007
46 POLSCHI Catinca CSUT ROU 3/5/2006
47T TIGHINEAN Sonia CSMCB ROU 6/21/2006
47T ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 1/1/2006
49 BLAGA Ilia CSMC ROU 10/5/2007
50 LYZAK Yevheniia KIEW UKR 1/10/2007
51 POSVANCOVA Martina KSS SVK 4/12/2010
52 PREDESCU Iulia CSST ROU 11/6/2006
53 COSIC Jana MKCZ SRB 2/28/2006
54 MACIU Amalia ACSFT ROU 9/24/2009
55 STANKOVIC Sofija MKCZ SRB 3/30/2006
56 KADUN Mariia KIEW UKR 11/22/2009
57 HAYBER Duru TUR 1/2/2006
58 KULCSAR Dorka FTC HUN 11/15/2008
59 SIPOS Teodora CSMC ROU 6/22/2006
60 NIKOLIC Vana MKCZ SRB 1/1/2009
61 GORODYSKA Anna KIEW UKR 9/22/2009



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, September 17, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOROSAK Mirna CRO 00747880 Ref: 1
CUCU D Mihai ROU 00830254 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Ref: 1
DARABAN Radu ROU 00827821 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DINCA Mihai ROU 00857364 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2
GHEORGHE Marius ROU B 00839658 Ref: 1
GURES Enes Ozan TUR 00837477 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KHISMATULINA Olena UKR 00691939 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB 00852489 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
ROSU Silviu ROU 00836115 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SALISCAN Virgil ROU C 00827820 Ref: 1
SUTA Dan ROU C 00830105 Ref: 1
VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA 00727909 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


